
growing green ideas

Roots & foliar nutrients
growing green ideasgrowing green ideas
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Best Energy K
EC FERTILIZER - NPK (Mg) 12-6-30 (4) by blending fertilizer

Best Energy K is a water-soluble microcrystalline fertilizer, with high content in 
Potassium. Its application is suggested for all the crops in their intermediate and 
final growth stages.

Best Energy K improves fruits color, sugars content and qualitative characteristics. 
On flowers and ornamental plants, it enhances their vigor and stimulates 
prolonged and luxuriant flowerings.

Total Nitrogen (N) 12%

 - Nitric Nitrogen (N)  6%

 - Ammoniacal Nitrogen (N)  2,5%

 - Ureic Nitrogen (N)  3,5%

Phosphorus pentoxide (P2O5) soluble in water

and in neutral ammonium citrate 6%

 - Phosphorus pentoxide (P2O5) soluble in water   6%

Potassium oxide (K2O) soluble in water  30%

Magnesium oxide (MgO) soluble in water   4%

COMPOSITION

Grapes (Wine- and Table-)

Orchards

Olive tree

Citrus

Vegetables

Strawberry

Turf

300-400 g/hL

250-300 g/hL

300-400 g/hL

300-400 g/hL

200-300 g/hL

250-300 g/hL

350-450 g/hL

APPLICATION RATES

CROPS RATE APPLICATION

From fruits color change until 2 weeks before harvest.

From fruits formation to pre-harvest.

From stones lignifying until harvest.

From fruits setting to pre-harvest.

Apply several times since leaves unfold to fruits growth.

2-3 applications after flowering.

Apply every 3 weeks.

PACKAGE
Bag  20x1 kg

Best Energy K
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